Attachments:

AWARD OF AN AGREEMENT WITH MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATION FOR 

CODIFICATION SERVICES.

6.K.

Motion to approve a three (3) year Agreement with Municipal Code 

Corporation for the purchase of codification services in an amount 

not-to-exceed thirty-nine thousand dollars ($39,000) for three (3) years.

Recommendation:

Sponsors: City Clerk Department

Agenda Cover Report

Memo Acquisition Approval - Municode

Municode City Standard Memo

Attachments:

RESOLUTION NO. 92-18: A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY OF DELRAY BEACH, 

FLORIDA APPROVING AN EXTENSION OF THE AGREEMENT WITH GRANICUS, INC.